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Stilling:

Nummer
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Top 30:

Hold

Treomc
Wirth 1
Spaencom 1
Spaencom 2
X-DAN

Alfa Laval 4

Nummer Navn
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Martin Biltoft

Ken Fuchs

Jesper K. Pedersen
Hans Erik Hauvgaard
Leif Nielsen

Ove Bertelsen

H.C. Jargensen

Ib Hansen

Bodil Madsen
Bjarno Sgrensen
Peter Bang Skibsted
Karl Johan Piihl
Ulrik Aarestrup

Fin Nielsen

Lone Thielsen

Poul Erik Kaltoft
Kim Andersen

Zita Meyer

Birgitte Rosengren
Gerda Nielsen
Annette Hansen
Karina Brgndum
Marko

Erik N. Foged
Mogens Jensen

Pia Strandby Lythje

Serie 3
Serier Point

68 68

72 52

72 48

70 20

72 14

68 14
Firma Serier
Treomc 18
Treomc 20
Wiirth 1 20
Spaencom 1 4
Spaencom 1 22
Wiirth 1 18
Treomc 17
Treomc 13
X-DAN 22
Wiirth 1 14
Wiirth 1 12
Spaencom 2 18
AlfalLaval4 20
X-DAN 13
Wiirth 1 1
Spancom 2 15
Spaencom 1 22
Spaencom 2 17
Spaencom 1 22
X-DAN 16
AlfalLaval4 16
AlfalLaval4 16
Wiirth 1 5
Spancom 2 16
X-DAN 17
Alfalaval4 16

Kegler

3546
3410
3225
635
3442
2539
2386
1782
2979
1842
1573
2298
2537
1645
125
1798
2567
1927
2483
1805
1764
1617
498
1531
1494
1357

Kegler
10816
10667
10181
9026
9132
8575

Snit
197,00
170,50
161,25
158,75
156,45
141,06
140,35
137,08
135,41
131,57
131,08
127,67
126,85
126,54
125,00
119,87
116,68
113,35
112,86
112,81
110,25
101,06

99,60
95,69
87,88
84,81

Snit
159,06
148,15
141,40
128,94
126,83
126,10
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